Phase Created

08/11/2022 15:25
17/10/2022 11:48
04/10/2022 11:05
29/09/2022 14:53
04/07/2022 15:17
22/06/2022 13:21
17/06/2022 16:04
05/05/2022 10:26
29/04/2022 11:05

Road

Alexandra Terrace (plus 8 more)
Byres Road

Byres Road

Byres Road

Kyleswell Street (plus 9 more)
Byres Road

Byres Road

Byres Road

Byres Road

Address 2

Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire
Kilwinning, North Ayrshire

Category Activity Reference
Event NA001-PP68/22
Minor With Excavation BT045-1348053
Minor With Excavation BT045-1322259/6
Standard BT045-1322259/23
Event NA001-PP17/22
Urgent SW100-08000291/FS
Minor Without Excavation XR001-552393
Minor With Excavation NAQO01-SIBYRESRD

Minor Without Excavation BT003-KM860

Status

Completed

Closed No Excavation
Closed No Excavation
Abandoned
Completed

Closed

Closed No Excavation
Closed

Closed No Excavation

Start Date

13/11/2022
17/11/2022
12/10/2022
29/10/2022
13/08/2022
22/06/2022
13/07/2022
11/05/2022
28/06/2022

End Date

13/11/2022
21/11/2022
13/10/2022
04/11/2022
13/08/2022
24/06/2022
13/07/2022
11/05/2022
29/06/2022

Description

Public Procession - RBLS Kilwinning (Armistice Day Parade)

BLOCKAGE CLEARANCE IN AN EXISTING BT DUCT LINE

CABLING WITH POTENTIAL BLOCKAGES

CABLING WITH POTENTIAL BLOCKAGES

Public Procession Permit

REPAIR BURST COM PIPE

Day time off peak TTLs for CAT 1 Drainage Works ADF SW/2022/29055, SW/2022/29056

Replace bus shleter

Safe access to underground network for cabling and jointing. Gully required. 0930-1530. 4 Way lights, No parking cones - see

Auth

North Ayrshire Council
TRO South West

TRO South West

TRO South West
North Ayrshire Council
TRO South West

TRO South West

TRO South West

TRO South West

Local Ref
3250657
3221985
3175417
3229198
3185214
3178773
3176411
3150147
3147094



