Phase Created Road	Address 2	Category	Activity Reference	Status	Start Date End Date Description	Auth	Local Ref
08/11/2022 15:25 Alexandra Terrace (plus 8 more)	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Event	NA001-PP68/22	Completed	13/11/2022 13/11/2022 Public Procession - RBLS Kilwinning (Armistice Day Parade)	North Ayrshire Council	3250657
17/10/2022 11:48 Byres Road	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Minor With Excavation	BT045-1348053	Closed No Excavation	17/11/2022 21/11/2022 BLOCKAGE CLEARANCE IN AN EXISTING BT DUCT LINE	TRO South West	3221985
04/10/2022 11:05 Byres Road	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Minor With Excavation	BT045-1322259/6	Closed No Excavation	12/10/2022 13/10/2022 CABLING WITH POTENTIAL BLOCKAGES	TRO South West	3175417
29/09/2022 14:53 Byres Road	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Standard	BT045-1322259/23	Abandoned	29/10/2022 04/11/2022 CABLING WITH POTENTIAL BLOCKAGES	TRO South West	3229198
04/07/2022 15:17 Kyleswell Street (plus 9 more)	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Event	NA001-PP17/22	Completed	13/08/2022 13/08/2022 Public Procession Permit	North Ayrshire Council	3185214
22/06/2022 13:21 Byres Road	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Urgent	SW100-08000291/FS	Closed	22/06/2022 24/06/2022 REPAIR BURST COM PIPE	TRO South West	3178773
17/06/2022 16:04 Byres Road	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Minor Without Excavation	XR001-S52393	Closed No Excavation	13/07/2022 13/07/2022 Day time off peak TTLs for CAT 1 Drainage Works ADF SW/2022/29055, SW/2022/29056	TRO South West	3176411
05/05/2022 10:26 Byres Road	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Minor With Excavation	NA001-SJBYRESRD	Closed	11/05/2022 11/05/2022 Replace bus shleter	TRO South West	3150147
29/04/2022 11:05 Byres Road	Kilwinning, North Ayrshire	Minor Without Excavation	BT003-KM860	Closed No Excavation	28/06/2022 29/06/2022 Safe access to underground network for cabling and jointing. Gully required. 0930-1530. 4 Way lights, No parking cones - see	TRO South West	3147094